JARREL SERVICES, INC.

POST OFFICE BOX 1654

OPERATOR Exxon Company USA

HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240

FIELD Undesignated

FORMATION _Wolfcamp

LEASE _ Yates Federal C

WELL_#2

COUNTY Eddy

STATE___New Mexico

DATE 10/13/82 TIME

3:45 PM

Status Flowing

Test Depth 8894
TimeS.I. ___ - Lasttestdate =

Tub Pres. _____ 1390 BHP last test -
Cas. Pres. _____PKR _ BHP change -

Flowing

Elev. _3231'GL+18"' Fluid top
Datum (—5836 * % Watertop .

Temp. @ _165 F  Runby

JSI #24

Cal. No.__A16786N Chart No. 1

Depth
]

2000
4000
6000
8000
8894

9067

(-5836)

PHONES 505 393-5398 — 393-3274

Pressure
1390

1760
2180
2618
3068
3291
3334 * *x

RECEIVED

* EXTRAPOLATED PRESSURE
** MIDPOINT OF CASING PERFORATIONS

NOV 31982
O.

ARTESIA. OFFICF

BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE RECORD

Gradient

. 185
.210
.219
.225
.249
{.249)
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